
 

 
 

HLOMO HLOMO  GAME  RESERVE  cc 
                                                              Registration CK 89/41400/23 

29 Dennington Avenue               PO Box 95192 

Winston Ridge 2196            Grant Park 2051 

JOHANNESBURG SOUTH AFRICA                 GAME RESERVE 

Cellphone: 083 377 5536             Email: rad@wall.co.za  

                  

 

 

2018 HUNTING TARIFFS 
 

RATES PER PERSON PER DAY: 

Hunters   R450.00 

Non hunters  R300.00 

Children under 6 R  60.00 

 
Minimum R800/day unless otherwise arranged 

Prices are exclusive of VAT14%. 

 

ACCOMMODATION: 

Camp sleeps 10 

Our guests are accommodated in a luxurious 

tented safari camp.  Each tent consists of: 

• 2 beds, cupboard, dressing table 

• Veranda with table and chairs 

• Eskom power 

 

FACILITIES: 

• Kitchen containing stove, microwave, 

fridge, freezer, cutlery, crockery, etc. 

• Boma with full braai facilities 

• Bar, dining room, and lounge 

• Ablution facility 

 

DAILY TARIFF INCLUDES: 

• Fully serviced accommodation, bedding, 

towels, etc. 

• Cold room and slaughter facilities 

• Services of a tracker and skinner 

 

DAILY TARIFF EXCLUDES: 

• Food and beverages 

• Weapons and ammunition 

• Catering by arrangement 

• Firewood (may be purchased at camp 

at R50 per bundle) 

 

NOTE: 

• Hunters pay the full hunting tariff for 

the whole period booked 

• The full daily tariff will be charged for 

more persons than the number of beds 

supplied by us 

• Camp will be charged for the whole 

period booked 

 

 

 

 

VEHICLE: 

A 4X4 vehicle is essential 

 

GENERAL INFORMATION: 

1. All hunting is done on foot 

2. No hunting without a tracker 

3. Wounded animals charged at full tariff 

4. Missed shots R100.00 each 

5. No trophy animals.  Trophy animals are 

rated according to Safari Club 

International trophy measurements 

 

 

MEMBERS OF: 
The Professional Hunters Association of SA 

Safari Club International 

KwaZulu Natal Hunters and Game Conservation   Association 

Natal Game Ranchers Association 

Natal Conservancies Association 

The African Gamebird Research,  

Education and Development Trust 

SA Wingshooters 

SAGA 

Cycad Society of SA 

 

 

REGISTERED WITH THE: 

Avian Demography Unit and the  

Southern Africa Ornithological Society (Cape Town) 

Dendrological Association 

Registered & Licensed as a Commercial Game Reserve 

Registered & Licensed to sell Game 

Registered & Licensed Outfitters 

 

AWARDS: 

South African National Heritage Award  



 

Coordinates: 

South 27*41.207 

   East 031*28.780 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

 

 

             

2018 GAME PRICES 

 

 Black Backed Jackal Free 

 Burchell’s Zebra R 9 000.00 

 Bushpig R 1 500.00 

 Warthog R 1 200.00  

 Blesbok – White  Negotiable   

 Grey Duiker R 1 500.00 

 Impala - Males R 1 500.00 

 Impala – Females R 900.00 

 Kudu – Males R 12 000.00 

 Kudu – Females R 5 500.00 

 Nyala – Males R 16 000.00 

 Nyala – Females R 8 000.00 

 Steenbok R 5 000.00 

 Blue Wildebeest – Males R  5 000.00 

 Blue Wildebeest – Females R 4 500.00 

 Giraffe R 12 000.00 

   

Other animals dependant on availability. 

This price list is subject to change without notice. 

Prices are exclusive of VAT14%. 

 

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

Hlomo Hlomo Game Reserve cc accepts no responsibility for any death, injury or illness sustained or 

suffered by any person, or theft, loss or damage to any property occurring within or arising from a visit 

or visits to the reserve or resorts under its control, howsoever caused, and whether allegedly due to the 

negligence of the Hlomo Hlomo Game Reserve cc or any of its servants or agents, or arising from the use 

of any facilities supplied or made available. 

 

 

BOOKINGS AND PAYMENTS: 

A deposit of the daily rates for the period booked confirms your reservation.  In the event of a 

cancellation we reserve the right to refund the deposit only if the booking can be filled.  Final payment to 

be made in cash or bank guaranteed cheques. 

 

 

BANKING DETAILS: Standard Bank 

   Rivonia Branch  

Branch Code: 00-09-55-94 

   Acc. No. 221490981 
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